o v kc wWwN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held

Resource Management Agency
Director

County Surveyor
Associate Rma Director
Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Asst Rma Dir-Econ Development &
Plan

Asst Rma Dir - Fiscal Services
Engineer IV

Chief Engineer

Planning And Permit Manager
Engineer IV

Chief Environmental Planner
Engineer IV

Fiscal Manager

County Surveyor

Facilities Manager

Land Surveyor llI

Engineer IlI

Engineer IV

Engineer IlI

Engineer IlI

Planner IV

Grants Specialist Il

Building And Housing Manager
Land Surveyor llI

Planner IV

Road Superintendent
Engineer Il

Transportation Svs Coordinator

County

Tulare County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Department

Resource Management Agency

Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency

Resource Management Agency

Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency

Resource Management Agency

Total Wages

$167,953

$158,149
$146,539
$133,119
$131,961
$131,801

$129,830
$121,728
$117,929
$117,429
$112,909
$111,062
$104,712
$103,409
$100,272
$98,772
$98,741
$97,926
$96,323
$95,721
$95,721
$94,651
$91,767
$91,168
$90,953
$89,973
$89,071
$87,940
$87,711



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Economic Development Manager

Engineering Technician Il
Engineer |

Engineer Il

Planner Il

Planner Il

Property Specialist Il
Engineer IlI

Grants Specialist Il
Engineer Il

Planner Il

Road Superintendent
Planner Il

Chief Planner

Heavy Equipment Superintendent

Engineer |

Engineer I

Engineering Technician Il
Systems & Procedures Ana Il
Safety & Personnel Specialist
Road Superintendent
Engineering Technician IV
Analyst-Staff Services Il
Engineering Technician Il
Building & Zoning Inspector IV
Transit Manager

Traffic Control Superintendent
Planner IV

Engineer |

Building & Zoning Inspector IV
Property Specialist IlI

Grants Specialist |

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency

Resource Management Agency

$87,355
$87,216
$86,841
$85,737
$85,674
$84,601
$83,661
$83,230
$79,665
$79,568
$79,254
$79,139
$78,511
$78,378
$78,138
$77,503
$76,732
$76,623
$76,274
$75,806
$75,766
$75,514
$75,008
$74,473
$74,414
$73,358
$73,317
$72,264
$71,987
$71,823
$71,226
$71,047



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

84.

85.
86.
87.

88.
89.

90.

Engineer |

Planner Il

Engineering Technician Il
Engineering Technician Il

It Document Specialist LI
Engineer |

Road Superintendent
Building/Zoning Inspector Il
Planner Il

Heavy Equipment Supervisor
Building/Zoning Inspector Il
Maintenance Supervisor
Asst Traffic Control Super
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Engineering Technician Il
Planner Il

Transit Technician
Building/Zoning Inspector I
Heavy Equipment Mechanic llI
Assist Road Superintendent

Construction & Maintenance
Worker IV

Construction & Maintenance
Worker Il

Maintenance Worker I
Analyst-Staff Services Il

Construction & Maintenance
Worker IV

Accountant Il

Construction & Maintenance
Worker IV

Assist Road Superintendent

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency

Resource Management Agency

Resource Management Agency

Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency

Resource Management Agency

Resource Management Agency

Resource Management Agency

Resource Management Agency

$69,674
$69,556
$67,727
$67,386
$66,974
$65,580
$65,207
$65,186
$63,757
$63,539
$63,242
$63,039
$62,599
$62,322
$61,569
$61,551
$60,946
$60,812
$60,700
$60,689
$59,750
$59,743

$58,585

$58,381
$58,280
$58,253

$57,854
$57,448

$57,067



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Accountant |
Building/Zoning Inspector I
Welder-Mechanic

Building Systems Technician
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker Il
Secretary |lI

Road Use Inspector

Construction & Maintenance
Worker Il

Maintenance Worker Ill

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency
Resource Management Agency

Resource Management Agency

Resource Management Agency

$56,718
$56,224
$56,190
$55,868
$55,855
$55,836
$55,836
$55,741
$55,605

$55,362



