	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Resource Management Agency Director		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$167,953
2.	County Surveyor		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$158,149
3.	Associate Rma Director		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$146,539
4.	Chief Engineer		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$133,119
5.	Chief Engineer		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$131,961
6.	Asst Rma Dir-Econ Development & Plan		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$131,801
7.	Asst Rma Dir - Fiscal Services		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$129,830
8.	Engineer IV		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$121,728
9.	Chief Engineer		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$117,929
10.	Planning And Permit Manager		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$117,429
11.	Engineer IV		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$112,909
12.	Chief Environmental Planner		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$111,062
13.	Engineer IV		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$104,712
14.	Fiscal Manager		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$103,409
15.	County Surveyor		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$100,272
16.	Facilities Manager		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$98,772
17.	Land Surveyor III		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$98,741
18.	Engineer III		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$97,926
19.	Engineer IV		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$96,323
20.	Engineer III		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$95,721
21.	Engineer III		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$95,721
22.	Planner IV		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$94,651
23.	Grants Specialist III		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$91,767
24.	Building And Housing Manager		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$91,168
25.	Land Surveyor III		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$90,953
26.	Planner IV		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$89,973
27.	Road Superintendent		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$89,071
28.	Engineer II		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$87,940
29.	Transportation Svs Coordinator		Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$87,711

30.	Economic Development Manager	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$87,355
31.	Engineering Technician III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$87,216
32.	Engineer I	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$86,841
33.	Engineer II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$85,737
34.	Planner III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$85,674
35.	Planner III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$84,601
36.	Property Specialist II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$83,661
37.	Engineer III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$83,230
38.	Grants Specialist II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$79,665
39.	Engineer II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$79,568
40.	Planner III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$79,254
41.	Road Superintendent	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$79,139
42.	Planner III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$78,511
43.	Chief Planner	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$78,378
44.	Heavy Equipment Superintendent	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$78,138
45.	Engineer I	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$77,503
46.	Engineer II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$76,732
47.	Engineering Technician III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$76,623
48.	Systems & Procedures Ana II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$76,274
49.	Safety & Personnel Specialist	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$75,806
50.	Road Superintendent	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$75,766
51.	Engineering Technician IV	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$75,514
52.	Analyst-Staff Services III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$75,008
53.	Engineering Technician III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$74,473
54.	Building & Zoning Inspector IV	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$74,414
55.	Transit Manager	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$73,358
56.	Traffic Control Superintendent	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$73,317
57.	Planner IV	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$72,264
58.	Engineer I	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$71,987
59.	Building & Zoning Inspector IV	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$71,823
60.	Property Specialist III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$71,226
61.	Grants Specialist I	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$71,047

62.	Engineer I	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$69,674
63.	Planner II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$69,556
64.	Engineering Technician III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$67,727
65.	Engineering Technician II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$67,386
66.	It Document Specialist Ll	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$66,974
67.	Engineer I	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$65,580
68.	Road Superintendent	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$65,207
69.	Building/Zoning Inspector III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$65,186
70.	Planner II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$63,757
71.	Heavy Equipment Supervisor	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$63,539
72.	Building/Zoning Inspector III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$63,242
73.	Maintenance Supervisor	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$63,039
74.	Asst Traffic Control Super	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$62,599
75.	Maintenance Supervisor	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$62,322
76.	Maintenance Supervisor	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$61,569
77.	Engineering Technician II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$61,551
78.	Planner II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$60,946
79.	Transit Technician	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$60,812
80.	Building/Zoning Inspector II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$60,700
81.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$60,689
82.	Assist Road Superintendent	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$59,750
83.	Construction & Maintenance Worker IV	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$59,743
84.	Construction & Maintenance Worker III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$58,585
85.	Maintenance Worker II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$58,381
86.	Analyst-Staff Services II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$58,280
87.	Construction & Maintenance Worker IV	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$58,253
88.	Accountant II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$57,854
89.	Construction & Maintenance Worker IV	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$57,448
90.	Assist Road Superintendent	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$57,067

91.	Accountant II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$56,718
92.	Building/Zoning Inspector II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$56,224
93.	Welder-Mechanic	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$56,190
94.	Building Systems Technician	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$55,868
95.	Maintenance Worker II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$55,855
96.	Maintenance Worker III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$55,836
97.	Secretary III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$55,836
98.	Road Use Inspector	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$55,741
99.	Construction & Maintenance Worker II	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$55,605
100.	Maintenance Worker III	Tulare County	Resource Management Agency	\$55,362